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[r— 0.6 0.1 0.1 0.4 1.2 5.5 0.3 0.3
e 46, 000 46, 100 117, 000 117, 000 22,900 23, 900 67, 500 68, 300
F) A 0.8 0.0 0.1 0.4 4.2 5.5 0.4 0.2
e 47, 400 47, 600 117, 000 117, 000 22,900 23, 900 69, 100 70, 000
2.2 2.7 2.2 2.7

() AT 16, 000 16, 300 16, 000 16, 300

p—— 1.2 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.9 3.2
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N 2.4 4.0 11 L7 L9 3.1
AR 32, 700 31, 800 39, 400 38, 900 35, 300 34, 600
- 0.8 0.9 3.4 4.7 1.7 3.8 1.7 2.2

21, 000 21, 200 34, 100 35, 400 8, 900 9, 100 24, 100 24, 700
e 1.0 1.2 4.3 5.6 1.7 3.8 2.1 2.8
(R A i 25, 900 26, 200 43, 300 45, 300 8, 900 9, 100 28, 400 29, 200
PR 0.6 0.9 2.0 4.5 1.0 2.1
() A1 AT 17, 100 17, 200 25, 100 25, 600 19, 700 20, 000
0.7 0.3 3.1 3.0 1.5 1.2
(I ST 15, 300 15, 400 24, 700 25, 500 18, 400 18, 700
0.7 0.9 3.1 3.1 1.6 1.7
b 30, 700 30, 900 51, 000 52, 600 38, 300 39, 100
i 1.2 1.5 5.5 5.4 2.3 2.5
“ 25, 200 25, 500 41, 200 43, 600 29, 200 30, 100
— 1.0 1.0 3.5 2.7 1.7 1.5
e 20, 200 20, 400 38, 800 40, 200 24, 900 25, 400
- 2.6 2.8 3.8 4.9 3.1 3.8
x 21, 300 21, 800 38, 200 39, 700 29, 000 29, 900
— 11 2.2 2.4 4.9 1.7 3.5
(1) — Bt 30, 100 30, 400 49, 600 50, 800 39, 800 40, 600
5.2 4.7 4.8 4.7 5.0 4.7
(IR ey 23, 000 24, 200 34, 100 35, 800 28, 500 30, 000
1.5 1.5 5.6 5.6 2.8 2.9
(IR Ly 10, 800 10, 900 23, 800 25, 200 15, 100 15, 700
_— 3.0 6.8 3.0 6.8
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i 20, 100 19, 500 20, 100 19, 500
o 2.3 6.0 0.6 Lo L6 4.0
EA 40, 600 39, 700 55, 000 54, 700 46, 400 45,700
— 4.1 4.3 4.4 5.0 4.2 4.5
— 25, 900 27, 000 36, 700 38, 400 28, 600 29, 900
- 1.6 1.8 3.6 4.7 2.2 2.7
Uit 14, 500 14, 800 27, 100 28, 100 18, 700 19, 200
Y 1.4 1.6 3.4 4.7 2.0 2.6
19, 500 19, 900 34, 900 36, 300 24, 200 24, 900
- 2.5 3.0 4.7 6.7 3.4 4.5
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(I ALY 11, 300 11, 400 11, 300 11, 400
s 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1
s 28, 300 28, 300 28, 300 28, 300
- 3.3 3.4 1.9 5.5 3.8 41
e 17, 800 18, 400 29, 200 30, 700 21, 600 22, 500
- 3.2 3.3 3.9 1.0 3.4 3.5
G 18, 600 19, 200 34, 600 36, 000 23, 900 24, 800
. 11 1.4 1.1 1.8 0.6 0.3
ARBNT 26, 800 26, 600 37, 600 39, 200 30, 400 30, 800
- 0.1 0.8 2.3 3.3 0.6 1.3
RIAT 35, 200 35, 100 17, 300 17, 700 31, 600 31, 600

0.9 1.1 1.0 0.9 0.9 1.0
G 18, 300 18, 400 20, 800 21, 000 19, 100 19, 300
= 1.4 1.9 1.3 2.2 1.3 2.0
TR 18, 400 18, 600 30, 600 31, 000 22, 400 22,700

: 0.4 0.0 0.4 0.0
AR 23, 500 23, 600 23, 500 23, 600
LT 0.0 0.4 3.5 3.4 ) 14

23, 300 23, 300 41, 400 40, 000 29, 300 28, 800
- 1.8 6.1 5.2 5.9 4.9 6.0
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. 2.5 0.0 2.5 0.0
il 16, 000 16, 400 16, 000 16, 400
p— 41 .1 5.0 5.5 4.4 4.6
21, 400 22, 300 24, 500 25, 800 22, 400 23, 400
P 0.4 0.4 1.7 2.2 2.7 1.2 0.8 0.9
o 32, 300 32, 200 68, 000 68, 700 16, 400 16, 900 42, 400 42, 600
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